
May 2023

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-
FEET COMPUTED*

RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION
PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

49.07

1 839.95 49.03 -0.04 674 632 50 11 0.26 0.00

2 840.08 49.20 0.17 769 632 50 3 0.07 0.54

3 840.45 49.67 0.48 926 632 50 4 0.10 0.83

4 840.47 49.70 0.03 700 632 50 5 0.12 0.01

5 840.31 49.49 -0.21 569 621 50 2 0.04 0.25

6 839.94 49.02 -0.48 434 621 50 2 0.04 0.27

7 839.53 48.49 -0.52 413 621 50 6 0.15 0.14

8 839.05 47.86 -0.63 362 628 50 4 0.10 0.00

9 839.07 47.91 0.05 398 318 50 4 0.11 0.00

10 839.08 47.92 0.01 371 305 50 9 0.23 0.00

11 839.06 47.90 -0.02 349 305 50 7 0.17 0.00

12 838.95 47.76 -0.14 292 305 50 7 0.18 0.00

13 839.04 47.87 0.11 221 105 50 9 0.22 0.00

14 839.17 48.04 0.16 250 105 50 12 0.31 0.00

15 839.35 48.27 0.23 284 105 50 14 0.35 0.00

16 839.58 48.56 0.29 308 105 45 11 0.28 0.00

17 839.81 48.85 0.29 309 105 45 11 0.28 0.00

18 840.17 49.31 0.46 394 105 45 12 0.30 0.00

19 840.40 49.61 0.30 407 200 45 13 0.32 0.00

20 840.74 50.05 0.44 586 307 45 13 0.31 0.00

21 840.58 49.84 -0.21 566 611 45 14 0.34 0.00

22 840.35 49.54 -0.30 518 611 45 11 0.27 0.00

23 840.05 49.16 -0.38 475 611 45 13 0.31 0.00

24 839.79 48.83 -0.33 500 611 45 11 0.27 0.00

25 839.46 48.41 -0.42 453 611 45 9 0.23 0.00

26 839.14 48.00 -0.40 397 544 45 12 0.30 0.00

27 839.23 48.11 0.11 414 302 45 10 0.25 0.00

28 839.29 48.19 0.08 396 302 45 11 0.28 0.00

29 839.34 48.25 0.06 391 302 45 12 0.31 0.00

30 839.35 48.27 0.01 368 302 45 14 0.34 0.00

31 839.34 48.25 -0.01 353 302 45 13 0.32 0.00

TOTALS -0.81 13,847 12,498 1,470 289 7.16 2.04

ACRE-FEET -810 27,466 24,790 2,916 573

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 24,790
Spill 2,916

Total 27,706

Precipitation

This month = 2.04
October 01, 2022 

To date =
27.80

SUMMARY
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